The Issue
Enforcement of local noise ordinances
requires field testing of noise levels and
documentation of measurement results,
particularly in the event a citation is issued.
The need exists for a simple system that
requires minimal training to be easily
deployed in the field by law enforcement

perform a post-test calibration check and generate complete printed results using the system’s
convenient belt-worn portable printer.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
SPDP-1200 SoundPatrol DP 1200 Class 1 Noise Ordinance Enforcement Meter. Consists of SoundPatrol meter, windscreen,
instruction manual and factory calibration certificate all packaged in a single convenient storage case.
SPDP-1200-10 Same as SP-DP-1200, plus QC-10 Acoustical Field Calibrator.
SPDP-2200 SoundPatrol DP 2200 Class 2 Integrating/Printing Noise Ordinance Enforcement System. Consists of
SoundPatrol meter, windscreen, microphone adapter, and factory calibration certificate all packaged in a single
convenient storage case.
SPDP-2200-10 Same as SPDP-2200, plus QC-10 Acoustical Field Calibrator.
SPDP-PRINTER Portable rechargeable battery-operated thermal printer with belt clip, AC adapter/charger, printer cable, roll of
paper and instruction manual.
For Noise Ordinance Enforcement
SoundPatrol DP Series